¢ JPeaf Clobetrotters

Australia & New Zealand

January 29 - February 11, 2026

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Thu., January 29 Sydney, Australia 6:30 pm
Fri., January 30 At Sea
5}-dne}~ Sat., January 31 At Sea
Sun., February 1 Bay of Islands, New Zealand 10:00 am 6:00 pm
Mon., February 2 Auckland, New Zealand 6:30 am 8:00 pm
Tue., February 3 Tauranga, New Zealand 10:30 am 9:00 pm
Wed., February 4 Napier, New Zealand 2:00 pm 8:00 pm
Thu., February 5 Picton, New Zealand 11:00 am 7:00 pm
Fri., February 6 Christchurch (Lyttelton), New Zealand 7:00 am 7:00 pm
Sat., February 7 Dunedin (Port Chalmers), New Zealand 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Sun., February 8 Dusky Sound, New Zealand (Cruising)
Sun., February 8 Doubtful Sound, New Zealand (Cruising)
Sun., February 8 Milford Sound, New Zealand (Cruising)
Mon., February 9 At Sea
. Tue., February 10 At Sea
Cel < brlty E DG E Wed., February 11 Sydney, Australia 6:30 am
INSIDE OCEANVIEW BALCONY

Category D1 Category 02 Category E2
Was: $4159 Was: } ( for Pricing Was: $4673
Now: $3537 Now: Now: $4128
Taxes & Fees: $412.36 Taxes & Fees: $412.36 Taxes & Fees: $412.36
Gratuities: $234 Gratuities: $234 Gratuities: $234
DEPOSIT & PAYMENT Bl Eer =

Deposit: $450 per person ACCEPTED
Final Payment: October 31, 2025

Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged. Prices are subject to change at any time

without notice.

832.413.6183 9618 Oregano Cir.

832 827 4820 Houston. TX 77036 @ www.deafglobetrotters.com @ deafglobtravel@gmail.com




